Date

03/23/
24

04/03/
24
04/06/
24
04/08/

24

04/10/
24

04/20/
24
04/24/
24
04/27/
24
05/04/
24

05/11/
24

05/15/
24

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

*

REDWINGS

Games for Red Wings, Mac
Last Updated on May 12, 2024

ine Pitch

Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e
e Scor
e
River Cats Red Wings
Red Wings Grasshoppers
Red Wings Mighty Mussels
Tides Red Wings
Bats Red Wings
River Bandits Red Wings
Red Wings Grizzlies
Lugnuts Red Wings
Red Wings Blue Rocks
Red Wings Tin Caps
Rail Riders Red Wings

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Result

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
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