

Games for Red Wings, Machine Pitch Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/23/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	River Cats		Red Wings		Unscored
04/03/ 24	6:00 PM PDT	Red Wings		Grasshoppers		Unscored
04/06/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	Red Wings		Mighty Mussels		Unscored
04/08/ 24	7:30 PM PDT	Tides		Red Wings		Unscored
04/10/ 24	7:30 PM PDT	Bats		Red Wings		Unscored
04/20/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	River Bandits		Red Wings		Unscored
04/24/ 24	6:00 PM PDT	Red Wings		Grizzlies		Unscored
04/27/ 24	2:00 PM PDT	Lugnuts		Red Wings		Unscored
05/04/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	Red Wings		Blue Rocks		Unscored
05/11/ 24	2:00 PM PDT	Red Wings		Tin Caps		Unscored
05/15/ 24	6:00 PM PDT	Rail Riders		Red Wings		Upcoming